The ContexGel Liners and Sleeves range by Streifeneder has been reviewed and their properties
improved to optimise stability and comfort for the user. The viscoelasticity of the polymer gel ensures
even pressure distribution in the socket and reduces shear forces, combined with medicinal white oils
and antibacterial properties to nourish and restore stressed residual limb skin.
Improved & Enhanced Liner Features
• Ideal for users with a low to moderate activity level
• Conical liner shape to accommodate a better fit on varying residual limb presentations
• Gel at the distal end is 2.5mm thicker for improved socket comfort

Streifeneder
ContexGel.basic ContexGel.soft
Ordering Information  |  ContexGel.basic:
Size Distal Proximal Distal
Connection Part Number
S 16 - 23cm 25 - 36cm With NMA20L10/S
M 19 - 30cm 30 - 43cm With NMA20L10/M
L 24 - 34cm 38 - 58cm With NMA20L10/L
XL 28 - 39cm 41 - 63cm With NMA20L10/XL
XXL 32 - 44cm 43 - 69cm With NMA20L10/XXL
S 16 - 23cm 25 - 36cm Without NMA20L20/S
M 19 - 30cm 30 - 43cm Without NMA20L20/M
L 24 - 34cm 38 - 58cm Without NMA20L20/L
XL 28 - 39cm 41 - 63cm Without NMA20L20/XL
XXL 32 - 44cm 43 - 69cm Without NMA20L20/XXL
• Conical shaped liner, constructed using 3mm of uniform
soft ContexGel
For use by:
• Ideal for below-knee and above-knee amputations, with
bony and pressure sensitive residual limbs
Size Distal Proximal Distal
Connection Part Number
S 16 - 23cm 25 - 36cm With NMA25L10/S
M 19 - 30cm 30 - 43cm With NMA25L10/M
L 24 - 34cm 38 - 58cm With NMA25L10/L
XL 28 - 39cm 41 - 63cm With NMA25L10/XL
XXL 32 - 44cm 43 - 69cm With NMA25L10/XXL
S 16 - 23cm 25 - 36cm Without NMA25L20/S
M 19 - 30cm 30 - 43cm Without NMA25L20/M
L 24 - 34cm 38 - 58cm Without NMA25L20/L
XL 28 - 39cm 41 - 63cm Without NMA25L20/XL
XXL 32 - 44cm 43 - 69cm Without NMA25L20/XXL
Size Distal Proximal Distal
Connection Part Number
S 16 - 23cm 25 - 36cm With NMA21L10/S
M 19 - 30cm 30 - 43cm With NMA21L10/M
L 24 - 34cm 38 - 58cm With NMA21L10/L
XL 28 - 39cm 41 - 63cm With NMA21L10/XL
XXL 32 - 44cm 43 - 69cm With NMA21L10/XXL
S 16 - 23cm 25 - 36cm Without NMA21L20/S
M 19 - 30cm 30 - 43cm Without NMA21L20/M
L 24 - 34cm 38 - 58cm Without NMA21L20/L
XL 28 - 39cm 41 - 63cm Without NMA21L20/XL
XXL 32 - 44cm 43 - 69cm Without NMA21L20/XXL
Size Distal Proximal Distal
Connection Part Number
S 16 - 23cm 25 - 36cm With NMA26L10/S
M 19 - 30cm 30 - 43cm With NMA26L10/M
L 24 - 34cm 38 - 58cm With NMA26L10/L
XL 28 - 39cm 41 - 63cm With NMA26L10/XL
XXL 32 - 44cm 43 - 69cm With NMA26L10/XXL
S 16 - 23cm 25 - 36cm Without NMA26L20/S
M 19 - 30cm 30 - 43cm Without NMA26L20/M
L 24 - 34cm 38 - 58cm Without NMA26L20/L
XL 28 - 39cm 41 - 63cm Without NMA26L20/XL
XXL 32 - 44cm 43 - 69cm Without NMA26L20/XXL
Ordering Information  |  ContexGel.basic with matrix:
• Conical shaped liner, constructed using soft ContexGel:
anterior wall thickness 6mm, posterior wall thickness
3mm

distal end
For sizing information see ContexGel.basic.
Ordering Information  |  ContexGel.soft:
Ordering Information  |  ContexGel.soft with matrix:
Total length: approximately 370mm. Total length: approximately 370mm.
Sizing Information:
• Measure the distal circumference 4cm from the distal
end of the residual limb
• Choose the liner size that accommodates that
dimension, whilst also taking into consideration the
proximal circumference (measured 30cm above the
distal end of the residual limb)
• Having defined the size required, please refer to the
relevant liner ordering information for part numbers
*5.2mm without distal connection
14mm with distal connection
*8mm without distal connection
14mm with distal connection
ContexGel.soft+
Size Distal Proximal Distal
Connection Part Number
S 16 - 23cm 25 - 36cm With NMA22L10/S
M 19 - 30cm 30 - 43cm With NMA22L10/M
L 24 - 34cm 38 - 58cm With NMA22L10/L
XL 28 - 39cm 41 - 63cm With NMA22L10/XL
XXL 32 - 44cm 43 - 69cm With NMA22L10/XXL
S 16 - 23cm 25 - 36cm Without NMA22L20/S
M 19 - 30cm 30 - 43cm Without NMA22L20/M
L 24 - 34cm 38 - 58cm Without NMA22L20/L
XL 28 - 39cm 41 - 63cm Without NMA22L20/XL
XXL 32 - 44cm 43 - 69cm Without NMA22L20/XXL
Size Distal Proximal Distal
Connection Part Number
S 16 - 23cm 25 - 36cm With NMA27L10/S
M 19 - 30cm 30 - 43cm With NMA27L10/M
L 24 - 34cm 38 - 58cm With NMA27L10/L
XL 28 - 39cm 41 - 63cm With NMA27L10/XL
XXL 32 - 44cm 43 - 69cm With NMA27L10/XXL
S 16 - 23cm 25 - 36cm Without NMA27L20/S
M 19 - 30cm 30 - 43cm Without NMA27L20/M
L 24 - 34cm 38 - 58cm Without NMA27L20/L
XL 28 - 39cm 41 - 63cm Without NMA27L20/XL
XXL 32 - 44cm 43 - 69cm Without NMA27L20/XXL
Total length: approximately 370mm.
Ordering Information  |  ContexGel.soft+:
Ordering Information  |  ContexGel.soft+ with matrix:
• Conical shaped liner, constructed using soft ContexGel: